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Fiber Optic Connector Kit, LC, Singlemode, duplex, 3 mm

OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: November 11, 2021

Replaced By:

760111534
SDC-LCR-30-BL

TeraSPEED® Pre-Radiused LC Connector duplex for 3.0 mm Fiber, Singlemode

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber connector

General Specifications
Application For use with jacketed fiber cable

Body Style Duplex

Color Blue

Color, boot Blue

Interface LC/UPC

Dimensions
Compatible Cable Diameter 3 mm   |   0.118 in

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Bag

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
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REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted


